

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO.1599 OF 2024 (F)

SMT. MARIA RITA FERNANDES,
REPRESENTED BY ATTORNEY MR.
FRANCISCO REMEDIOS PEREIRA

... APPELLANTS

Versus

SHRI CHINGLU PADHU BAVDANE AND 3
ORS

... RESPONDENTS

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Appellant absent. One more opportunity is given to clear the
objections. Stand over two weeks.

Dated: 3rd January, 2025

(Sudhir S. Shirgaonkar)
(Registrar Judicial)

Rp*